Resultat - WDOC camp relay Hansta

2023-06-04

M21 heat 1
Levin Dmyro
Ruslan Nikolayenko
Volodymyr Fedoseienko
Nazar Levytskyi
Dmytro Plakhoitnik
Adam Hajek
Marianne Haug
Mykyta Plotnykov
9. Lone Brochmann
10. Leif Foss
11. Marek Spilka
12. Kamil Klima
13. Martin Viljasaar
14. Matti Betlem
Dag Boe
Henrik Eklund
Martin Betlem
Vaiko Vare
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M21 heat 2

Elis Forsberg Rundstrém
Tomas Kuzminskis
Rokas Koveckis

Frej Fredman

Mantas Volungevicius
Mihalyi Ferenc
Szabolcs Bojtor

Allan Thesbjerg
Jesper Melin

Donatas Tumaitis
Imre Boros

Rihardz Darzins
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Short 1
1. [lvi Vare
Nataliia Mazur

Short 2

1.  Peteris Kursitis

2.  Carl-Erik Sjoberg

3. Jon Forsberg Rundstrom

W21 heat 1

1. Hanna Fedosieieva
2 Hanna Androsovych
3. Marie Pangracova
4 Lina Karlsson

(18118)
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
CZE
EST
UKR
NOR
NOR
CZE
CZE
EST
EST
NOR
DEN
EST
EST

(127/12)
OK Ravinen
LTU
LTU
SWE
LTU
HUN
HUN
DEN
SWE
LTU
HUN
SWE

(212)
EST
NOR

(3/3)
SWE
SWE
IFK Enskede

(717)
UKR
UKR
CZE
FIN

Tid
59:54
1:02:43
1:02:44
1:07:34
1:07:37
1:07:43
1:07:52
1:09:57
1:11:17
1:28:49
1:37:20
1:42:52
2:00:59
2:09:30
Felst.
Felst.
Felst.
Felst.

Tid
1:01:08
1:07:43
1:09:22
1:09:26
1:10:32
1:11:26
1:25:52
1:29:14
1:34:24
1:38:18
1:50:14
Felst.

Tid
1:18:47
Felst.

Tid

1:01:10
1:10:27
1:15:10

Tid
52:07
56:38
1:19:08
1:27.08

MeOS 2023-06-04 21:19:23, M21 heat 1, (1/2)

Efter Bomtid
2:33
+2:49 7:28
+2:50 8:59
+7:40 11:24
+7:43 8:04
+7:49 7:39
+7:58 4:05

+10:03 6:17

+11:23 5:15

+28:55 12:24
+37:26 21:47
+42:58 24:44
+1:01:05  21:57
+1:09:36 18:11

Efter Bomtid
1:57
+6:35 6:54
+8:14 10:41
+8:18 8:56
+9:24 8:59

+10:18 7:48
+24:44 11:37
+28:06 3:45
+33:16 20:34
+37:10 18:18
+49:06 23:15

Efter Bomtid
0:47
Efter Bomtid
1:19
+9:17 4:48
+14:00 4:21
Efter Bomtid
0:00
+4:31 3:25

+27:01 12:51
+35:01 14:51



MeOS 2023-06-04 21:19:23, W21 heat 1, (2/2)

5.  Ulrika Kostamoinen FIN 1:46:24  +54:17 39:27

6. Lenka Hornova CZE 1:46:26  +54:19 25:29
Anna Vanasaun UKR Felst.

W21 heat 2 (6/6) Tid Efter Bomtid

1.  Gedvile Dirziute LTU 1:07:56 6:37

2 Laimis Drazdauskas LTU 1:09:51  +1:55 3:11

3. Judita Volungeviciene LTU 1:18:32 +10:36 11:38

4 Nikolett Szucs HUN 1:39:46  +31:50 29:24
Adrija Atgalaine LTU Felst.

Petra Eklund SWE Felst.



